Rang

Ime
1 Mateo Paladin
2 Fran Ludin
3 Antonio Mohorié
4 lvan Kuci¢ Mirkovic
5 Matija Rasetina
6 Vid Rogic
7 Mateo Sergo
8 Romano Vorkapic

Razred Skola

v

6 Osnovna skola "Srdoci" Rijeka
6 Osnovna skola "Zamet" Rijeka
6 Osnovna Skola "Fran Frankovic¢" Rijeka
6 Osnovna skola "Srdoci" Rijeka
6 Osnovna Skola "Zamet" Rijeka
6 Osnovna skola "Fran Frankovi¢" Rijeka

6 Osnovna Skola "Srdoci" Rijeka
6 Osnovna skola "Srdoci" Rijeka

Zupanija

Primorsko-goranska
Primorsko-goranska
Primorsko-goranska
Primorsko-goranska
Primorsko-goranska
Primorsko-goranska
Primorsko-goranska
Primorsko-goranska

Mentor

Nensi Luci¢ Kinkela
Gabrijela Kriskovic¢
Karmen Toi¢ Dlaci¢
Nensi Luci¢ Kinkela
Gabrijela Kriskovi¢
Karmen Toi¢ Dlacié¢
Nensi Luci¢ Kinkela
Nensi Luci¢ Kinkela

Ukupno
61
55
51
41
30
16
14


Karmen
Highlight

Karmen
Highlight


